
Alternate Scenario - Afternoon Route **First Street and Main Street to Walk with School Support Staff** 
 
Mon-Thur Fri qʷayac̓iik t̓ašii Bus 
2:55 pm 2:25 pm Leave Wickaninnish Community School 
3:13 pm 2:38 pm Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd & Muuchinink Rd  
3:15 pm  2:40 pm Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd & Wickaninnish Rd 
3:17 pm 2:42 pm Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd & Hyou Sun Up Shilth Rd 
3:35 pm 3:00 pm Wickaninnish Community School 
3:40 pm 3:05 pm Yew Wood Rd & Hardy Pl 
3:45 pm 3:10 pm Lynn Rd & Osprey Lane          
3:46 pm 3:11 pm Lynn Rd & Chesterman Beach Rd 
3:49 pm 3:14 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Craig Rd 
3:51 pm 3:16 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Pacific Sands Resort 
3:56 pm 3:21 pm Tofino Visitor’s Center/Chamber of Commerce 
3:57 pm 3:22 pm #1374 Pacific Rim Hwy  
3:59 pm 3:24 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Jensen’s Bay Rd 
4:02 pm 3:26 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Sandpiper Pl 
4:05 pm 3:29 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Hellesen Dr 
4:07 pm 3:31 pm Hellesen Dr & Abraham Dr 
4:08 pm 3:32 pm Abraham Dr & Fellowship Dr 
4:09 pm 3:33 pm Abraham Dr & Pacific Rim Hwy  
4:11 pm 3:35 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Sharp Rd 
4:13 pm 3:37 pm #1084 Pacific Rim Hwy  
4:14 pm 3:38 pm #1040 Pacific Rim Hwy   
4:20 pm 3:45 pm Wickaninnish Community School    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


